
BULL'S EYE SPORTING CENTER * if needed

JUNE SPORTING

6/6/15

         Total Main Targets 3300 542760

Total Re-entry Targets* 0 NSCA Class

Total Overall Targets 3300 Lewis Class
Total Fees (excluding 

membership fees) $132.00 Main

             Shooter Name            Main                 Awards*                  Re-entry*  
Last First NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class Concurrent Shot Broke PUNCHES

WEAVER MIKE 620202 VT M 100 84 M1

GOETZ MICHAEL 555026 M 100 84

TROMBLEY ROBERT 513504 VT VT AA 100 89 HOA VT1 1

SANTO BUD 626024 VT AA 100 86 AA1

BATES PETER 549241 VT SV AA 100 83

SCUDERO BOB 537114 SSVT AA 100 82 SSVT1

FEELEY RANDY 623734 VT VT A 100 88 RU/A1 1

ALLAIRE BRENT 597080 VT A 100 87  

Boyce Bill 534756 VT A 100 78

VANSLETTE JOHN 623735 VT B 100 87 B1 1

GIDDINGS PETER 558145 QUE SV B 100 85 SV1

HUGHES ROBERT 580653 NY SV B 100 81

POKRZYWINSKI JESSE 561523 NY B 100 79

SOHWEIDE ROBERT 505156 NH B 100 77

DUROCHER BOB 549324 VT B 100 74

BETHEL CHARLES 525383 VT VT B 100 73

SCHMENL RONALD 523170 PA C 100 86 C1

DUQUETTE MICHAEL 599704 NY SV C 100 83

MOLLY BRIAN 639039 NH D 100 79 D1 2

FRIEND JAY 634701 VT SV D 100 79 2

CROSBY KERRY 614894 VT VT D 100 77 1

HAZARD ERNEST 636761 VT SSVT D 100 74

MAYO JOHN 620645 VT D 100 71

JERRY DON 536398 NY SV D 100 68

SANTO GIANNA 641355 VT JR & LY D 100 68 LY1

MCGOWAN BURT 524980 VT D 100 65

CASTILLO MIKE 609657 VT D 100 62

SMEDLEY JOHN 623338 VT SV D 100 58

ALLEN DOUG HUNTER NH 100 83



FRITZ CARL HUNTER VT 100 71

CHAFFEE JODY HUNTER VT 100

CAMPBELL TY HUNTER VT 100

BERTRAND JOE HUNTER VT 100



BULL'S EYE SPORTING CENTER * if needed

JUNE SPORTING

6/6/15

         Total Main Targets 450 542760

Total Re-entry Targets* 0 NSCA Class

Total Overall Targets 450 Lewis Class
Total Fees (excluding 

membership fees) $18.00 20 Gauge

             Shooter Name            20 Gauge                 Awards                  Re-entry  
Last First NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class Concurrent Shot Broke punches

Weaver Mike 620202 VT M 50 43

Bates Peter 549241 VT SV AA 50 41

Giddings Peter 558145 QUE SV B 50 48 HOA

Sohrweide Robert 505156 NH B 50 43

Friend Jay 634701 VT SV D 50 45 D1 1

Hazard Ernest 636761 VT SSVT D 50 36

Crosby Kerry 614894 VT VT D 50 35

Mayo John 620645 VT D 50 34

Boyce Bill 534756 VT A 50 41



BULL'S EYE SPORTING CENTER * if needed

JUNE SPORTING

6/6/15

         Total Main Targets 250 542760

Total Re-entry Targets* 0 NSCA Class

Total Overall Targets 250 Lewis Class
Total Fees (excluding 

membership fees) $10.00 28 Gauge

             Shooter Name            28 Gauge                 Awards                  Re-entry  
Last First NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class Concurrent Shot Broke

Feeley Randy 623734 VT VT A 50 40

Santo Bud 626024 VT AA 50 38

Santo Gianna 641355 VT JR D 50 30

Weaver Mike 620202 VT M 50 41 HOA

Bates Peter 549241 VT SV AA 50 40



BULL'S EYE SPORTING CENTER * if needed

JUNE SPORTING

6/6/15

         Total Main Targets 300 542760

Total Re-entry Targets* 0 NSCA Class

Total Overall Targets 300 Lewis Class
Total Fees (excluding 

membership fees) $12.00 .410 Bore

             Shooter Name            .410 Bore                 Awards                  Re-entry  
Last First NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class Concurrent Shot Broke

Sohrweide Robert 505156 NH B 50 28

Durocher Bob 549324 VT B 50 20

Smedley John 623338 VT SV D 50 13

Feeley Randy 623734 VT VT A 50 33 HOA

Santo Bud 626024 VT AA 50 32

Santo Gianna 641355 VT JR D 50 24



BULL'S EYE SPORTING CENTER * if needed

JUNE SPORTING

6/6/15

         Total Main Targets 100 542760

Total Re-entry Targets* 0 NSCA Class

Total Overall Targets 100 Lewis Class
Total Fees (excluding 

membership fees) $4.00 PUMP

             Shooter Name            Event                 Awards                  Re-entry  
Last First NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class Concurrent Shot Broke

Fritz Carl HUNTER VT 50 40

Vanslette John 623735 VT B 50 40


